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Winter Wonderland
Westminster School of Gymnastics and Cheer

Session 1 - Rotation 1
02/26/2023 10:30am

Start # ID Name Club Category App Score
Arrival: 10:30-10:45
Stretch: 10:45-11:00
Warm Up: 11:00-11:30
11:30
am 1. 9652 Olivia Green, Allyson Stone Xtreme Acro & AGSA Jr 13-19 WP R1

11:35
am 2. 8785 Effie Miller, Angelica Martin First State Jr 12-18 WP R1

11:40
am 3. 8798 Maddy Hunt, Avery Puleo, Anna Sullivan International Elite Jr 12-18 WG R2

11:45
am 4. 8839 Roni Azerrad, Isabella Collazo, Audrey Wang Xtreme Acro Jr 12-18 WG R2

Session 1 - Rotation 2
02/26/2023 10:50am

Start # ID Name Club Category App Score
Arrival: 10:50-11:05
Stretch:11:05-11:20
Warm Up:11:20-11:50
5 Minute Touch: 11:50-11:55
11:55
am 1. 10469 Lainey Colbert, Zoelynn Smith, Ella Myers, Quinn Parin Tumble U Level 7 MXG(12-13) R1

12:00
pm 2. 10454 Aria Tomb, Camelia Rossiter Tumble U Level 7 WP(14+) R1

12:05
pm 3. 10705 Lily Hatzai, Mariah Clark First State Level 7 WP(14+) R1

12:10
pm 4. 10453 Kenley Crossman-May, Jordan Boose Tumble U Level 7 WP(14+) R1

12:15
pm 5. 10706 Emma Reyes, Madison Ratliff First State Level 7 WP(14+) R1

Session 1 - Rotation 3
02/26/2023 11:20am

Start # ID Name Club Category App Score
Arrival: 11:20-11:35
Stretch: 11:35-11:50
Warm Up: 11:50-12:20
5 Minute Touch: 12:20-12:25
12:25
pm 1. 8751 Eva Rotier, Allison Rajala WSGC Level 7 WP(12-13) R1

12:30
pm 2. 8744 Madison Biondy, Kamdyn West WSGC Level 7 WP(12-13) R1

12:35
pm 3. 10452 Avianna Tory, Annabelle Bathgate Tumble U Level 7 WP(12-13) R1

12:40
pm 4. 10101 Bailey Colllins, Scarlett Morris WSGC Level 7 WP(12-13) R1

12:45
pm 5. 10455 Madi Kemmer, Gabryela Schroeder, Piper Freese Tumble U Level 7 WG(14+) R1
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Session 1 - Rotation 4
02/26/2023 11:50am

Start # ID Name Club Category App Score
Arrival: 11:50-12:05
Stretch: 12:05-12:20
Warm Up: 12:20-12:50
5 Minute Touch: 12:50-12:55
12:55
pm 1. 10741 Aubrey Bryant, Analeigh Kirk First State Level 6 WP(11-12) R1

01:00
pm 2. 10707 Zoey Thayer, Jacelyn Singer First State Level 6 WP(11-12) R1

01:05
pm 3. 10795 Isabella Cruz, Bryanna Hunt, Eda Dunn EAGC Level 6 WG(13+) R1

01:10
pm 4. 10796 Isabella Mesa, Arianna Nguyen, Maria Cintra EAGC Level 6 WG(11-12) R1

Session 1 - Rotation 5
02/26/2023 12:35pm

Start # ID Name Club Category App Score
Stretch: 12:35-12:50
Warm Up: 12:50-1:20
5 Minute Touch: 1:20-1:25
01:25
pm 1. 8839 Roni Azerrad, Isabella Collazo, Audrey Wang Xtreme Acro Jr 12-18 WG R1

01:30
pm 2. 8798 Maddy Hunt, Avery Puleo, Anna Sullivan International Elite Jr 12-18 WG R1

01:35
pm 3. 9652 Olivia Green, Allyson Stone Xtreme Acro & AGSA Jr 13-19 WP R2

01:40
pm 4. 8785 Effie Miller, Angelica Martin First State Jr 12-18 WP R2

Awards - Level 6 & 7: 1:45-2:00
Judges Break: 2:00-2:30
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Session 2 - Rotation 1
02/26/2023 01:25pm

Start # ID Name Club Category App Score
Arrival: 1:25-1:40
Stretch: 1:40-1:55
Warm Up: 1:55-2:25
5 Minute Touch: 2:25-2:30
02:30
pm 1. 10703 Samantha Lenz, Skylar Widger First State Level 11-16 WP R1

02:35
pm 2. 9672 Alahna Warner, Elizabeth Hargrave, Ana Rindler Tumble U Level 10 WG(17+) R2

02:40
pm 3. 10450 Kayla Colbert, Brayden Hanf Tumble U Level 9 MXP(16+) R1

02:45
pm 4. 10449 Bella Rickert, Kendall Augustine Tumble U Level 8 WP(15+) R1

Session 2 - Rotation 2
02/26/2023 01:55pm

Start # ID Name Club Category App Score
Arrival: 1:55-2:10
Stretch: 2:10-2:25
Warm Up: 2:25-2:55
5 Minute Touch: 2:55-3:00
03:00
pm 1. 8929 Taylor Montras, Josie Rush First State Level 8 WP(13-14) R1

03:05
pm 2. 10644 CaSandra Harriger, Addyson Wesbecher, AnnieRuth Taylor Tumble U Level 8 WG(13-14) R2

03:10
pm 3. 10451 Eugene Hasbargen, Camelia Rossiter, Kendall Augustine Tumble U Level 8 MxT(15+) R2

03:15
pm 4. 10704 Anna Chick, Jackson Gross First State Level 8 MXP(13-14) R1

Session 2 - Rotation 3
02/26/2023 02:40pm

Start # ID Name Club Category App Score
Stretch: 2:40-2:55
Warm Up: 2:55-3:25
5 Minute Touch: 3:25-3:30
03:30
pm 1. 9652 Olivia Green, Allyson Stone Xtreme Acro & AGSA Jr 13-19 WP R3

03:35
pm 2. 8785 Effie Miller, Angelica Martin First State Jr 12-18 WP R3

03:40
pm 3. 8798 Maddy Hunt, Avery Puleo, Anna Sullivan International Elite Jr 12-18 WG R3

03:45
pm 4. 8839 Roni Azerrad, Isabella Collazo, Audrey Wang Xtreme Acro Jr 12-18 WG R3
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Session 2 - Rotation 4
02/26/2023 03:10pm

Start # ID Name Club Category App Score
Stretch: 3:10-3:25
Warm Up: 3:25-3:55
5 Minute Touch: 3:55-4:00
04:00
pm 1. 10703 Samantha Lenz, Skylar Widger First State Level 11-16 WP R2

04:05
pm 2. 9672 Alahna Warner, Elizabeth Hargrave, Ana Rindler Tumble U Level 10 WG(17+) R1

04:10
pm 3. 10450 Kayla Colbert, Brayden Hanf Tumble U Level 9 MXP(16+) R2

04:15
pm 4. 10449 Bella Rickert, Kendall Augustine Tumble U Level 8 WP(15+) R2

Session 2 - Rotation 5
02/26/2023 03:40pm

Start # ID Name Club Category App Score
Stretch: 3:40-3:55
Warm Up: 3:55-4:25
5 Minute Touch: 4:25-4:30
04:30
pm 1. 8929 Taylor Montras, Josie Rush First State Level 8 WP(13-14) R2

04:35
pm 2. 10644 CaSandra Harriger, Addyson Wesbecher, AnnieRuth Taylor Tumble U Level 8 WG(13-14) R1

04:40
pm 3. 10704 Anna Chick, Jackson Gross First State Level 8 MXP(13-14) R2

04:45
pm 4. 10451 Eugene Hasbargen, Camelia Rossiter, Kendall Augustine Tumble U Level 8 MxT(15+) R1

Awards Finalization: 4:50-5:05
Awards Level 8 and Up: 5:05-5:20


